
Name Division Title Email
Austin Davis Administration Census 2020 Project Manager austin.davis@baltimoreplanning.com
Chris Ryer Administration Director of Planning chris.ryer@baltimoreplanning.com
Elina Bravve Administration City Planner elina.bravve@baltimoreplanning.com
Jaime Cramer Administration Fiscal Officer jaime.cramer@baltimoreplanning.com
Laurie Feinberg Administration Assistant Director laurie.feinberg@baltimoreplanning.com
Nordia Malcolm Administration HR Manager nordia.malcolm@baltimoreplanning.com
Stephanie Smith Administration Assistant Director, Equity, Communications and Public Engagement stephanie.smith@baltimoreplanning.com
Caitlin Audette CHAP Historic Preservation Planner caitlin.audette@baltimoreplanning.com
Eddie Leon CHAP Historic Preservation Planner eddie.leon@baltimoreplanning.com
Lauren Schiszik CHAP Historic Preservation Planner lauren.schiszik@baltimoreplanning.com
Stacy Montgomery CHAP Historic Preservation Planner stacy.montgomery@baltimoreplanning.com
Walter Gallas CHAP Historic Preservation Planner walter.gallas@baltimoreplanning.com
Eric Holcomb CHAP CHAP Director eric.holcomb@baltimoreplanning.com
Brent Flickinger Comprehensive Planning South Baltimore Planner brenton.flickinger@baltimoreplanning.com
Carmen Morosan Comprehensive Planning Northeast Baltimore Planner carmen.morosan@baltimoreplanning.com
Chad Hayes Comprehensive Planning West Baltimore Planner chad.hayes@baltimoreplanning.com
James Ashford Comprehensive Planning Northwest Baltimore Planner james.ashford@baltimoreplanning.com
Jennifer Leonard Comprehensive Planning INSPIRE Program Manager jennifer.leonard2@baltimoreplanning.com
Kristen Ahearn Comprehensive Planning CIP Planner kristen.ahearn@baltimoreplanning.com
Kyle Leggs Comprehensive Planning SW Baltimore Planner kyle.leggs@baltimoreplanning.com
Marshella Wallace Comprehensive Planning East Baltimore Planner marshella.wallace@baltimoreplanning.com
Mary Colleen Buettner Comprehensive Planning INSPIRE Planner mc.buettner@baltimoreplanning.com
Reni Lawal Comprehensive Planning North Baltimore Planner reni.lawal@baltimoreplanning.com
Sara Paranilam Comprehensive Planning Division Chief sara.paranilam@baltimoreplanning.com
Anthony Cataldo Land Use & Urban Design Planning Supervisor, Senior Design Planner anthony.cataldo@baltimoreplanning.com
Christina Hartsfield Land Use & Urban Design Design Planner christina.hartsfield@baltimoreplanning.com
Eric Tiso Land Use & Urban Design Division Chief eric.tiso@baltimoreplanning.com
Ivor Quashie Land Use & Urban Design City Planner ivor.quashie@baltimoreplanning.com
Martin French Land Use & Urban Design City Planner, Zoning Representative martin.french@baltimoreplanning.com
Matt DeSantis Land Use & Urban Design City Planner matthew.desantis@baltimoreplanning.com
Ren Southard Land Use & Urban Design Design Planner renata.southard@baltimoreplanning.com
Tamara Woods Land Use & Urban Design Planning, Redevelopment & Policy Administrator tamara.woods@baltimoreplanning.com
Christian O'Neill Research and Strategic PlanningGIS Analyst christian.oneill@baltimoreplanning.com
Jamie Williams Research and Strategic PlanningGIS Supervisor jamie.williams@baltimoreplanning.com
Abby Cocke Sustainability Environmental Planner abby.cocke@baltimoreplanning.com
Amy Gilder-Busatti Sustainability Landscape Architect amy.gilder-busatti@baltimoreplanning.com
Anika Richter Sustainability Green and Healthy Schools Coordinator anita.richter@baltimoreplanning.com



Anne Draddy Sustainability Sustainability Coordinator anne.draddy@baltimoreplanning.com
Aubrey Germ Sustainability Climate Planner aubrey.germ@baltimoreplanning.com
Ave Richardson Sustainability Food Matters Technical Advisor ava.richardson@baltimoreplanning.com
Bruna Attila Sustainability Coastal Resources Planner bruna.attila@baltimoreplanning.com
Holly Freishtat Sustainability Food Policy Director holly.freishtat@baltimoreplanning.com
Jeff LaNoue Sustainability Green Network Corridor Coordinator jeff.lanoue@baltimoreplanning.com
Kim Knox Sustainability Green Network Coordinator kimberley.knox@baltimoreplanning.com
Lisa McNeilly Sustainability Director of Sustainability lisa.mcneilly@baltimoreplanning.com
Victor Ukpolo Sustainability Floodplain Manager victor.ukpolo@baltimoreplanning.com
Sarah Buzogany Sustainability/Food Policy Food Access Planner sarah.buzogany@baltimoreplanning.com
Alice Huang Sustainability/Food Policy Food Access Planner Alice.huang@baltimoreplanning.com


